
Year of 

enrollment 

2018 

2018 

2018 

2018 

2018 

2018 

2018 

2018 

2018 

2018 

2018 

2018 

2018 

2018 

2018 

2018 

2018 

2018 

2018 

2018 

2018 

2018 

2018 

2018 

2018 

2018 

2018 

2018 
2018 

2018 

2018 

2018 

2018 

2018 

2018 

2018 

2018 

2018 

2018 

2018 

Student 
enrollment 

number 

180549 

180583 

180566 

180515 

180523 

180506 

180504 
180502 
180564 

180550 

180468 
180486 

180514 

180554 

180513 

180569 
180577 

180565 

180406 

180408 

180512 
180497 

180547 

180578 

180567 

180568 

180575 

180551 

180526 

180580 

180576 

180500 

180546 
180582 

180581 

180511 
180503 

180579 

ANJU SS 

180510 

ASHITHAA 
|ATHIRA SEKHARAS 
JIDHY MOL. J. U 

KAJAL N S 

KAVYA DIVAKAR 

LINTU K 

Name 

NEETHU G.S 

PRINCY SATHYADAS 

SANA SHAHIR 

AJAY GEORGE 

|AKHIL L 

AKHIL P ANAND 

AKHIL RB 
|AMAL G NATH 
JAMAL VIJAY 

|JYOTHIS T JOHN 

MAAMBADI 

NIKHIL SHAJU 

RIJAS S M 

|SAMBHU C 
SHAKTHI PRAKASH 

SREERAG C 

|AKHILA A.A 
|ALFIYA N 
|AMINA SHIROZ 

|ANJANA PRASAD 

DARSANA BS 
GAYATHRI KRISHNAN.S 

GOPIKA JL 

JEMSHEENA HOJA 

NEELIMAJR 
POOJA S 

PUNYA P.G 
RAMYASHRI S 
ROHINI TS 

180548 THANSY.s 

SREELEKSHMI S 

THUSHARA V 

UMA A 

Branch 

CSE 

CSE 

CSE 

CSE 

C^E 
CSE 

CSE 

CSE 

CSE 

CSE 

MD 

MD 

MD 

MD 

MD 

MD 

MD 

MD 

MD 

MD 

MD 

MD 

MD 

SP 

SP 

SP 

SP 

SP 

SP 

SP 

SP 

SP 

SP 

SP 

SP 

SP 

SP 

SP 

SP 

SP 

Date of 

enrolment 

13.08.2018 

17.09.2018 

14.08.2018 

31.07.2018 

01.08.2018 

30.07.2018 

30.07.2018 
30.07.2018 

14.08.2018 
13.08.2018 

24.07.2018 

30.07.2018 

31.07.2018 

14.08.2018 

31.07.2018 

14.08.2018 

30.08.2018 
14.08.2018 

20.07.2018 

20.07.2018 
31.07.2018 

30.07.2018 

13.08.2018 

01.09.2018 

14.08.2018 

14.08.2018 
21.08.2018 

13.08.2018 
13.08.2018 

07.09.2018 

21.08.2018 

30.07.2018 
13.08.2018 

07.09.2018 

07.09.2018 

30.07.2018 
30.07.2018 

13.08.2018 
04.09.2018 

30.07.2018 



Year of 

enrollment 

2019 

2019 

2019 

2019 

2019 

2019 

2019 

2019 

2019 

2019 

2019 

2019 

2019 

2019 

2019 

2019 

2019 

2019 

2019 

2019 

Student 
enrollment 

number 

190502 
190504 

190505 

190506 

190511 

190512 

190513 

190514 

190515 

190516 

190584 

190585 
190586 

190587 

190588 

190595 

190596 
190599 

190600 
190601 

M.TECH ADMISSION 

Name 

JUMANA A 

GOPIKA MURALEEDAS 

MEERU MOHANAKUMAR 

MEKHA MS KUMAR 
ASHIQ S 

ANJANAS KUMAR 

DHANYA I B 

ANUPAMA JOHN 
ADITHYAN H 

AISWARYA P B 

PARVATHY BS 

ATUL J 

RAKHI RA 
VISHAKV NAIR 

GOPIKA GOPAN 

FATHIMA A 
ARYA R S 

HARISHMA RS 
KARTHIKA PRIYA J 

FATHIMA NAZAR 

Branch 
aaaaaaaa|aaaa|a|a|aa 

CS 

EC 

EC 

CS 

CS 

.CS 

EC 

MD 

CS 

EC 

CS 

EC 

CS 

EC 

CS 

CS 

EC 

EC 

CS 

Date of enrolment 

29.07.2019 

29.07.2019 

29.07.2019 

29.07.2019 

30.07.2019 

30.07.2019 

30.07.2019 
30.07.2019 

30.07.2019 

30.07.2019 

31.08.2019 

31.08.2019 

31.08.2019 

31.08.2019 

31.08.2019 

31.08.2019 

31.08.2019 

31.08.2019 

31.08.2019 

31.08.2019 



Year of 

enrollment 

2020 

2020 

2020 

2020 

2020 

2020 

2020 

2020 

2020 

2020 

2020 

2020 

2020 

2020 

2020 

2020 

2020 

2020 

2020 

2020 

2020 

2020 

2020 

2020 

2020 

2020 

2020 

2020 

2020 

2020 

2020 

2020 

2020 

2020 

2020 

2020 

2020 

2020 

2020 

2020 

Student 
enrollment 

number 

200644 

200645 

200646 

200650 

200651 

200653 

200654 

200658 

200659 
200660 

200661 

200663 

200664 

200666 

200671 

200740 

200741 

200742 

200746 

200747 

200750 

200751 

200752 
200754 

200757 

200759 

200768 

200769 

200771 

200772 

200774 

200775 

200777 

200787 

200789 

200790 

200793 

200798 

200799 

200811 

|SRUTHI AK 
NEERAJA S NAIR 

|MALAVIKA SANTHOSH 
|ADHITHYA AJAYAN 

RESHMA MS 

Name 

MANJU KRISHNAAM 
ANJUSREE A R 

|SNEHA NATH SG 

SRUTHY SHAIJU 

KESHAV V 

ANJU A 
BIBIN VARGHESE 
VIGNESH US 
|ANOOP KUMAR A 

IVIN SHIBU 

NISA SHIHAB S 
SOORAJ SS 

HARI KRISHNANSP 

JASNA SUBAIR 
KANANJAN 
ANAMICAS NAIR 
|JBAKASH 
SALINI SASIDHARAN S 

ROSHIN ROBINSON 

KAVYA G KRISHNA 
RAHUL GR 
FARZANA NAZAR 

SIVA PRASAD VU 
|ASWANI K RAJ 
SHREE RAM J S 

|HARISHMA S NAIR 

ASIF KT 
CVISHNU 
|AKHIL NAIR A 

|REJIN RJ 

PARVATHY LAKSHMY 

ANEESH S 
JISHNU G M 
LINGESH SIVA S 

TONY S 

Branch 

lsssassalalalalas|alala 
CS 

. CS 

SP 

SP 

CS 

CS 

CS 

MD 

CS 

MD 

SP 

MD 

MD 

SP 

. CS 

MD 

SP 

MD 

SP 

MD 

CS 

MD 

SP 

MD 

SP 

MD 

SP 

SP 

SP 

MD 

MD 

MD 

MD 

MD 

SP 

SP 

MD 

Date of enrolment 

15.11.2020 

15.11.2020 
15.11.2020 

16.11.2020 

16.11.2020 

16.11,2020 

16.11.2020 

16.11.2020 

16.11.2020 

16.11.2020 

16.11.2020 

17.11.2020 

17.11.2020 

17.11.2020 

17.11.2020 

25.11.2020 

25.11.2020 

25.11.2020 

25.11.2020 

25.11.2020 

27.11.2020 

27.11.2020 

27.11.2020 
27.11.2020 

27.11.2020 

27.11.2020 
27.11.2020 

27.11.2020 

27.11.2020 

27.11.2020 

28.11.2020 

28.11.2020 

28.11.2020 

01.12.2020 
01.12.2020 

01.12.2020 

02.12.2020 

02.12.2020 

02.12.2020 

03.12.2020 



Year of 

enrollment 

2021 

2021 

2021 

2021 

2021 

2021 

2021 

Student 
enrollment 

number 
210651 
210589 

210569 

210557 

210593 
210652 

210567 

ABHISHEK JB 

AKSHAY KRISHNA V 
|ASIHAB M 

Name 

AYSHA V 
GOPIKA B 
|JASMIN SHAJI 

SREENATH SJ 

Branch 

CS 

MD 

MD 
CS 

EC 

EC 

CS 

Date of enrolment 

14.12.2021 

24.11.2021 
24.11.2021 

23.11.2021 

29.11.2021 

14.12.2021 

24.11,2021 



Year of 

enrollment 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

Student 

enrollment 
number 

220519 

220505 

220516 

220619 

220504 

220497 

220517 

220614 

220496 

Name 

RAHUL VS 
SYAM SN 

SURABHI SR 
ATHUL KRISHNA R 

NEENA GR 
NIMISHADR 
REMIN VARGHESE 

RENJITHRS 

STEVE BOBY GEORGE 

Branch 

MD 

alalalalalaal 
MD 

EC 

CS 

CS 

CS 

Date of enrolment 

17.10.2022 

17.10.2022 

17.10.2022 

21.10.2022 

15.10.2022 

15.10.2022 

15.10.2022 

21.10.2022 

15.10.2022 



Year of 

enrollment 

2023 

2023 

2023 

2023 

2023 

2023 

2023 

Student 
enrollment 

number 

230649 

230650 

230592 

230559 

230439 

230644 

230440 

Arjun Prasad 

Name 

Midhun Raj RS 
Vipin V A 
Aparna J K 
Jithin Aniyankunju 
|Maheswari P B 

Neha Navas 

SREE 

Branch 

PPA 

MD 

MD 

SP 

CSE 

WAMCADE, HRUWANANTH PURAM 

CSE 

RA 

THIRUMAC 

COLLEGE E OF ENGIM 

CSE 

CSE 

635 18\ 

Date of enrolment 

18.09.2023 

18.09.2023 

13.09.2023 
07.09.2023 

22.08.2023 

15.09.2023 
22.08.2023 

PRINCIPAL 
Sree Chitra Thirunai 

College of Engineering 
Trivandrum -18 

MA CHITRA 
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